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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:37 Ubahha 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 217.46
Doncaster

Single 31st 16:02 Popmaster 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 222.46
Doncaster

Single 31st 15:30 Dawaam 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 206.46
Doncaster

Single 31st 14:55 Poet Of Life 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 211.46
Doncaster

Single 31st 14:20 Tees Spirit 3.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 208.96
Doncaster

Single 31st 13:45 Mount Rainier 4.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 213.96
Doncaster

Single 30th 13:00 Bangor- |Sinndarella 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 218.96
On-Dee

Place 29th 15:35 Audarya 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 223.96
Goodwood

Place 29th 15:00 \Wordsworth 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 228.96
Goodwood

Place 29th 14:25 Asymmetric 3.75 5.00 Win 1 5.75 233.96
Goodwood

Place 29th 13:50 Aerion Power 7.50 5.00 Win 3 9.55 228.21
Goodwood

Single 28th 17:20 Zhui Feng 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 218.66
Goodwood

Single 28th 16:45 Achelois 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 223.66
Goodwood

Single 28th 16:10 Canonized 5.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 206.16
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:35 Poetic Flare 2.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 211.16
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:00 Fearby 2.74 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 216.16
Goodwood

Single 28th 14:25 Lavender's 12.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 221.16
Goodwood Blue

Single 28th 13:50 Nagano 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 221.16
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:30 Pretty Shiftwell 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 201.16
Yarmouth

Single 27th 16:00 Arlo's Sunshine 5.20 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 206.16
Yarmouth

Single 27th 15:25 Stopnsearch 3.35 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 211.16
Yarmouth

Single 27th 14:50 Villanelle 3.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 216.16
Yarmouth

Single 27th 14:15 Summer's 2.28 1.00 Win 1 1.28 221.16
Yarmouth Knight

Single 27th 13:40 Power Of 1.78 5.00 Win 1 3.90 219.88
Yarmouth Beauty

Single 27th 13:10 Camerily Joe 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 215.98
Yarmouth

Single 26th 15:45 Newton |Maxcel 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 220.98
Abbot

Single 26th 15:10 Newton |Watching Brief 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 211.58
Abbot

Single 26th 14:40 Newton |Manor Park 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 216.58
Abbot

Single 26th 14:05 Newton |Thahab Ifraj 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 205.33
Abbot

Single 26th 13:30 Newton |Masterdream 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 210.33
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Abbot
Single 26th 13:00 Newton |Ultimate 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 215.33
Abbot Getaway
Place 25th 13:55 Vieux Carre 9.50 5.00 Win 2 7.60 205.93
Pontefract
Place 25th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Heavey 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 198.33
Single 25th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Knotty Ash 1.82 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 203.33
Place 24th 13:50 Ascot Desert 3.25 5.00 Win 2 3.30 208.33
Dreamer
Place 24th 14:10 Freddy 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 205.03
Newcastle Robinson
Place 24th 13:00 Nibras Shadow 4.50 5.00 Win 1 5.85 210.03
Newcastle
Place 23rd 13:20 Ascot Ephrata 3.50 5.00 Win 3 5.40 204.18
Place 23rd 14:40 Uttoxeter|Get An Oscar 4.50 5.00 Win 3 5.20 198.78
Place 23rd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Black Buble 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 193.58
Place 22nd 14:10 Sandown|Inspiral 2.00 5.00 Win 1 1.60 198.58
Each Way 22nd 13:35 Sandown|Dukedom 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 196.98
Place 22nd 13:00 Sandown|Buy Me Back 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.85 201.98
Lay 21st 18:10 Leicester|Paco Loco 126.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 197.13
Lay 21st 17:35 Leicester|Tilsworth 201.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 192.38
\alerie
Place 20th 15:05 Ffos Las |Valley Forge 1.74 5.00 Win 1 3.70 187.63
Place 20th 14:30 Ffos Las |Neenee's 2.76 5.00 Win 1 8.80 183.93
Choice
Place 20th 13:55 Ffos Las |Whistledown 2.75 5.00 Win 2 6.60 175.13
Lay 19th 14:10 Ayr Requinto's 151.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 168.53
Rose
Lay 19th 13:00 Ayr Fifteen 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 163.78
Summers
Lay 18th 17:25 Stratford |Lucky Monarch 251.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 163.78
Lay 18th 13:45 Redcar |Peace Angel 126.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 159.03
Lay 18th 13:10 Redcar |ltsgoodtobeus 251.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 154.28
Lay 18th 15:15 Newton |Gibraltarian 67.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 149.53
Abbot
Lay 18th 13:00 Newton |Cheat 201.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 144.78
Abbot
Lay 17th 15:40 Newbury |Latin Lover 151.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 140.03
Lay 17th 15:25 Curragh |Ahandfulofsum 81.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 135.28
mers
Lay 17th 15:20 Ripon Golden Duke 41.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 130.53
Lay 17th 13:55 Cartmel |Sweet Beat 126.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 125.78
Lay 17th 14:40 Market |Sebastian 126.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 121.03
Rasen Beach
Lay 17th 14:05 Market |Goa Lil 81.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 116.28
Rasen
Lay 17th 13:30 Market |Charle Brune 81.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 111.53
Rasen
Lay 17th 13:15 Newbury |Petrila 67.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 106.78
Lay 17th 13:10 Curragh |All In The Mind 251.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 102.03
Lay 16th 17:30 Lancastria 151.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 97.28
Kilbeggan
Lay 16th 17:00 Chief Black 151.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 92.53
Kilbeggan Robe
Lay 16th 16:42 Haydock |Flatley 29.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 87.78
Lay 16th 17:45 Killarney |Joyful Kit 67.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 83.03
Lay 16th 16:35 Killarney |Attalco 2.80 5.00 NR - 0.00 78.28
Lay 16th 16:25 Aoibheann Na 201.00 5.00 Win PU 4.51 78.28
Kilbeggan Ngall
Lay 16th 14:50 Killarney |Quins Court 51.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 73.77
Lay 16th 14:00 Shivraj 19.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 69.02
Nottingham
Lay 16th 13:40 Killarney |Goody Roque 251.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 64.27
Lay 16th 14:10 Newbury |Albus Anne 201.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 59.52
Lay 16th 13:35 Newbury |Ben Milis 301.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 54.77
Lay 16th 13:00 Newbury |Flintstone 101.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 50.02
Lay 15th 14:45 Killarney |Plinth 21.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 49.07
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Lay 15th 13:40 Killarney |My Capel 151.00 1.00 Win 13 0.85 48.12
Island
Lay 15th 16:55 Leicester|Duration 3.90 1.00 NR - 0.00 47.27
Lay 15th 15:53 Leicester|Ghost Rider 34.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 47.27
Lay 15th 15:23 Leicester|Agent Saonois 51.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 46.32
Lay 15th 14:23 Leicester|Emraan 19.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 45.37
Lay 15th 13:50 Leicester|Porth Diana 26.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 44.42
Lay 15th 13:15 Leicester|Adaayinourlife 1.44 1.00 NR - 0.00 43.47
Lay 14th 16:30 Lingfield |Starchant 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 43.47
Lay 14th 15:55 Lingfield |Album 29.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 42.52
Lay 14th 15:55 Lingfield |Golden Age 26.00 1.00 Win 7 0.95 41.57
Lay 14th 15:20 Lingfield |Dutch Angel 101.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 40.62
Lay 14th 14:45 Lingfield |Fontana Del 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 39.67
Moro
Lay 14th 14:10 Lingfield |Clongowes 67.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 39.67
Lay 14th 13:35 Lingfield |Far Too 67.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 38.72
Beautiful
Lay 14th 13:00 Lingfield [Calidus 81.00 1.00 Win 11 0.95 37.77
Mirabilis
Lay 13th 19:25 Killarney |Pita Pinta 2.70 1.00 NR - 0.00 36.82
Lay 13th 18:55 Killarney |Punchy Fly 301.00 1.00 Win 13 0.95 36.82
Lay 13th 18:25 Killarney |Dark Heart 126.00 1.00 Win 11 0.95 35.87
Lay 13th 17:55 Killarney |Zadallabration 151.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 34.92
Lay 13th 17:25 Killarney |Ten Ten 34.00 1.00 Win 9 0.95 33.97
Twenty
Lay 13th 16:55 Killarney |Oneofararekind 201.00 1.00 Win PU 0.95 33.02
Lay 13th 16:20 Killarney |Cola Cruise 101.00 1.00 Win 7 0.95 32.07
Each Way 12th 17:05 Dundalk |Power Drive 3.90 1.00 NR - 0.00 31.12
Lay 12th 16:30 Dundalk |Danzig Star 301.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 31.12
Lay 12th 15:55 Dundalk |Cappella Liath 101.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 30.17
Lay 12th 15:20 Dundalk |Alpine Peak 81.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 29.22
Lay 12th 14:45 Dundalk |Karpen 251.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 28.27
Each Way 12th 14:10 Dundalk |Resourceful 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.32
Man
Lay 12th 14:10 Dundalk |Brosna 19.00 1.00 Win 7 0.95 28.32
Empress
Lay 12th 13:35 Dundalk |Nightflight 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 27.37
Lay 12th 13:00 Dundalk |Jungle Jane 1.24 1.00 NR - 0.00 27.37
Lay 11th 16:30 Acclamatio 34.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 27.37
Fairyhouse
Lay 11th 15:55 Druk 7.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 26.42
Fairyhouse
Lay 11th 15:20 Galtee Mist 41.00 1.00 Win 9 0.95 25.47
Fairyhouse
Lay 11th 14:45 Misterio 7.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 24.52
Fairyhouse
Lay 11th 14:10 Mogwli 7.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 23.57
Fairyhouse
Lay 11th 13:35 Gwan So 15.00 1.00 Win 7 0.95 22.62
Fairyhouse
Lay 11th 13:00 Gallow Hill 126.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 21.67
Fairyhouse
Lay 10th 15:40 Limerick |Daenerys 126.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 20.72
Stormborn
Lay 10th 14:30 Limerick |Johanna Yeats 201.00 1.00 Win 7 0.85 19.77
Lay 10th 13:20 Limerick |Maybenextyear 251.00 1.00 Win 13 0.95 18.92
Lay 10th 14:45 Navan |Coffeemeansc 3.70 1.00 NR - 0.00 17.97
offee
Single 10th 14:10 Navan |Speedacus 67.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.97
Single 10th 13:35 Navan |Boston Rocket 201.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 18.97
Lay 10th 13:00 Navan |Alice Diamond 151.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 19.97
Lay 9th 17:30 York Mabdaa 23.00 1.00 Win 11 0.95 19.02
Lay 9th 17:00 York Somewhere 2.90 1.00 NR - 0.00 18.07
Secret
Lay 9th 16:25 York Give It Some 26.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 18.07
Teddy
Lay 9th 15:50 York Sameem 26.00 1.00 Win 9 0.95 17.12
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Lay 9th 15:15 York Eternal Halo 3.75 1.00 Loss 1 -2.73 16.17

Lay 9th 14:40 York Ventura 29.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 18.9

Diamond

Lay 9th 14:05 York Toronto 17.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 17.95

Lay 9th 16:45 Secretinthepar 67.00 1.00 Win 4 0.85 17
Newmarket k

Lay 9th 16:10 Roman 23.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 16.15
Newmarket Dynasty

Lay 9th 15:35 lllykato 201.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 15.2
Newmarket

Lay 9th 15:00 \Volcanic Sky 67.00 1.00 Win 11 0.95 14.25
Newmarket

Lay 9th 14:25 Ellade 67.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 13.3
Newmarket

Lay 9th 13:50 Highland 26.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 12.35
Newmarket Rocker

Lay 9th 13:15 Solanna 301.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 11.4
Newmarket

Lay 8th 19:10 Camphor 26.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 10.45
Leopardstown

Lay 8th 18:40 Ides Of August 51.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 9.5
Leopardstown

Lay 8th 18:10 Freepark 34.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 8.55
Leopardstown

Lay 8th 17:40 Doolin Dancer 29.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 7.6
Leopardstown

Lay 8th 17:10 Catherine 34.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 6.65
Leopardstown |Chroi

Lay 8th 16:40 Inchiquin Star 81.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 5.7
Leopardstown

Lay 8th 15:15 Carlisle |Octophobia 21.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 4.75

Lay 8th 14:40 Carlisle |Star Prize 7.50 1.00 Win 7 0.95 3.8

Lay 8th 14:05 Carlisle |Elladora 51.00 1.00 Win 7 0.95 2.85

Lay 8th 13:30 Carlisle |War Whisper 81.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 1.9

Lay 8th 13:00 Carlisle |Jamil 21.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 0.95

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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